Vunna bollar

Foérlorade bollar

Hakan Lindkvist
Tommy Jonsson
Mikael Johansson
Per Strémvall
Ronnie Jonsson
Helmer Victorin
Julle Liljeblad

Elsa Jonsson
Patrik Bergman
Anton Arvidsson
Per Wetterberg
Robert Bergman
Peter Elofsson
Benny Moritz
Jonte Hautaniemi
Billy Sverkersson
Willy Hashemi
Arvid Jonsson
Hasse Andreasson
Daniel Persson
Jonas Sodergren
Jorgen Nilsson
Oyvind Olsen
Frida Isacson
Helene Stromberg
Neo Oberg
Johannes Liljeblad
Catrin Steen
Jesper Andreasson
Madelene Lindkvist
Lars-Erik Antonsson
Henrik Lindgren
Anna Faye
Therese Sjomark
Roine Carlsson
Ahmad Jamali
Tommy Falt

Lina Bergstrom

114
118
114
90
101
94
105
105
102
98
101
101
136
89
123
83
123
95
119
97
102
98
106
103
97
91
106
89
93
87
99
79
88
90
91
97
87
81

79
91
78
103
93
98
89
106
91
92
93
108
114
104
109
109
90
95
111
114
106
106
86
85
95
98
88
103
96
106
93
109
104
120
102
113
105
110

Spelade bollar

193
209
192
193
194
192
194
211
193
190
194
209
250
193
232
192
213
190
230
211
208
204
192
188
192
189
194
192
189
193
192
188
192
210
193
210
192
191

Bollvinst procent
59,07%
56,46%
59,38%
46,63%
52,06%
48,96%
54,12%
49,76%
52,85%
51,58%
52,06%
48,33%
54,40%
46,11%
53,02%
43,23%
57,75%
50,00%
51,74%
45,97%
49,04%
48,04%
55,21%
54,79%
50,52%
48,15%
54,64%
46,35%
49,21%
45,08%
51,56%
42,02%
45,83%
42,86%
47,15%
46,19%
45,31%
42,41%

Dagens poang

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26



